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Natality Table A6a.  Top 100 Baby Names of Girls for Residents, 2009

        Cumulative           Cumulative

Rank First Name N % N %   Rank First Name N % N %

1 ISABELLA 455 1.0 455 1.0   51 EVA 108 0.2 9,602 22.0

2 OLIVIA 432 1.0 887 2.0   52 MADELINE 107 0.2 9,709 22.3

3 SOPHIA 430 1.0 1,317 3.0   53 BRIANNA 106 0.2 9,815 22.5

4 EMMA 393 0.9 1,710 3.9   54 LAUREN 106 0.2 9,921 22.8

5 ABIGAIL 324 0.7 2,034 4.7   55 NAOMI 106 0.2 10,027 23.0

6 EMILY 323 0.7 2,357 5.4   56 BAILEY 104 0.2 10,131 23.3

7 AVA 322 0.7 2,679 6.2   57 SOPHIE 102 0.2 10,233 23.5

8 CHLOE 265 0.6 2,944 6.8   58 KYLIE 98 0.2 10,331 23.7

9 ELIZABETH 265 0.6 3,209 7.4   59 BELLA 97 0.2 10,428 23.9

10 MADISON 259 0.6 3,468 8.0   60 VALERIA 97 0.2 10,525 24.2

11 NATALIE 227 0.5 3,695 8.5   61 ZOEY 97 0.2 10,622 24.4

12 ADDISON 226 0.5 3,921 9.0   62 KIMBERLY 95 0.2 10,717 24.6

13 ELLA 223 0.5 4,144 9.5   63 STELLA 95 0.2 10,812 24.8

14 LILY 222 0.5 4,366 10.0   64 ALEXANDRA 94 0.2 10,906 25.0

15 MIA 216 0.5 4,582 10.5   65 SAVANNAH 94 0.2 11,000 25.3

16 ALEXIS 215 0.5 4,797 11.0   66 RUBY 93 0.2 11,093 25.5

17 GRACE 200 0.5 4,997 11.5   67 KAITLYN 92 0.2 11,185 25.7

18 SAMANTHA 195 0.4 5,192 11.9   68 MARIA 91 0.2 11,276 25.9

19 HANNAH 190 0.4 5,382 12.4   69 JESSICA 90 0.2 11,366 26.1

20 LILLIAN 188 0.4 5,570 12.8   70 KAYLA 90 0.2 11,456 26.3

21 EVELYN 180 0.4 5,750 13.2   71 MAKAYLA 90 0.2 11,546 26.5

22 HAILEY 176 0.4 5,926 13.6   72 PAIGE 88 0.2 11,634 26.7

23 ANNA 174 0.4 6,100 14.0   73 VANESSA 88 0.2 11,722 26.9

24 TAYLOR 164 0.4 6,264 14.4   74 KATHERINE 87 0.2 11,809 27.1

25 AUDREY 149 0.3 6,413 14.7   75 ISABELLE 86 0.2 11,895 27.3

26 ASHLEY 146 0.3 6,559 15.1   76 MOLLY 83 0.2 11,978 27.5

27 SARAH 141 0.3 6,700 15.4   77 AUBREY 82 0.2 12,060 27.7

28 SOFIA 140 0.3 6,840 15.7   78 ELLIE 82 0.2 12,142 27.9

29 AVERY 133 0.3 6,973 16.0   79 FAITH 82 0.2 12,224 28.1

30 BROOKLYN 133 0.3 7,106 16.3   80 MACKENZIE 82 0.2 12,306 28.3

31 CLAIRE 130 0.3 7,236 16.6   81 MADELYN 81 0.2 12,387 28.4

32 SYDNEY 128 0.3 7,364 16.9   82 VIOLET 81 0.2 12,468 28.6

33 AMELIA 127 0.3 7,491 17.2   83 ARIANNA 80 0.2 12,548 28.8

34 VICTORIA 125 0.3 7,616 17.5   84 MORGAN 80 0.2 12,628 29.0

35 ZOE 125 0.3 7,741 17.8   85 GABRIELLA 79 0.2 12,707 29.2

36 KAYLEE 124 0.3 7,865 18.1   86 ANDREA 78 0.2 12,785 29.4

37 MAYA 124 0.3 7,989 18.3   87 JOCELYN 78 0.2 12,863 29.5

38 ALYSSA 122 0.3 8,111 18.6   88 AALIYAH 77 0.2 12,940 29.7

39 LEAH 122 0.3 8,233 18.9   89 AUTUMN 77 0.2 13,017 29.9

40 ALLISON 120 0.3 8,353 19.2   90 TRINITY 75 0.2 13,092 30.1

41 PAYTON 119 0.3 8,472 19.5   91 LILIANA 73 0.2 13,165 30.2

42 PEYTON 118 0.3 8,590 19.7   92 GRACIE 72 0.2 13,237 30.4

43 LUCY 116 0.3 8,706 20.0   93 LAYLA 72 0.2 13,309 30.6

44 RILEY 116 0.3 8,822 20.3   94 RACHEL 72 0.2 13,381 30.7

45 ALEXA 115 0.3 8,937 20.5   95 CLARA 70 0.2 13,451 30.9

46 NEVAEH 114 0.3 9,051 20.8   96 PIPER 70 0.2 13,521 31.0

47 JULIA 113 0.3 9,164 21.0   97 JENNIFER 69 0.2 13,590 31.2

48 CHARLOTTE 111 0.3 9,275 21.3   98 LYDIA 69 0.2 13,659 31.4

49 JASMINE 110 0.3 9,385 21.6   99 HAYDEN 68 0.2 13,727 31.5

50 BROOKE 109 0.3 9,494 21.8   100 ISABEL 68 0.2 13,795 31.7
Source:  Center for Health Statistics, Washington State Department of Health, 09/2010.  
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